	FORM No. 721 -	- QUITCLAIM DEED	(individual or	Corporate)
--	----------------	------------------	----------------	------------

OPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 97204

				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
NN 12 FEB 5 AM8:27 I		Vol	M02	Page	6802	S
Jill K. Palomares		STATE OF				-
1039 S.E. "N" Street				·	**	¢
Grants Pass, Oregon 97526						
Grantor's Name and Address Jerry Gentry 32 Club Circle Drive						
Palm Springs, Ca. 92264 Grantee's Name and Address						
	SPACE RESERVED FOR					
After recording, return to (Name, Address, Zip): Jerry Gentry	RECORDER'S USE	State of	0	C		
Palm Springs, Ca. 92264		Recorded	02/05/20	02 \$	y of Klamath 27	
Until requested otherwise, send all tax statements to (Name, Address, Zip):		Vol M02,	Pg 68	02		
<u>Same as above</u>		Linda Sm Fee \$_ <u>2</u> (# of Pgs		
				·		eputy.
		··,,				
KNOW ALL BY THESE PRESENTS that	ill K. Palor	nares				
hereinafter called grantor, for the consideration hereinafter Jerry Gentry	er stated, does hereb	y remise, relea	ase and fo	orever qu	itclaim unto	,
						,
hereinafter called grantee, and unto grantee's heirs, succe real_property, with the tenements, hereditaments and ap						
Klamath Klamath Falls Forest Estates Hy	gon, described as fol	lows, to-wit:				
Plat #4, Block 79, Lot 11	wy 00					
Map: R-3711-023B0-02400-000						
•	ENT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTIC		ans fores	er		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	grantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms	ssors and assi of dollars, is	\$	2-		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p	ssors and assi of dollars, is romised whic	\$(h is □ pa	2-		
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if n	grantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS	\$(h is [] pa \$ 93.030.)	5 — irt of the	\Box the whole (indicate
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	grantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals.	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	\$ h is □ pa \$ 93.030.) ral, and a	2 — art of the	the whole (indicate shall be
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if or In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{100}$ h is \Box parameters of paramete	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{100}$ h is \Box parameters of paramete	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽²⁾ , if n In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be ures, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{100}$ h is \Box parameters of paramete	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
 To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration.⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾, if n In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE 	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{2}$ is \square parameters of a second state o	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV.	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{2}$ is \square parameters of a second state o	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised whic deleted. See ORS cludes the plut	$\frac{1}{2}$ is \square parameters of a second state o	D — art of the Il gramm	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut JAN y, affixed by a LK	$\frac{1}{2}$ h is \Box parameters in parameters in the second	$2 - \frac{1}{2}$ 11 gramm 11 or other 0 or other 0 or other 0 or other 0 or other 0 or other	The whole (natical changes 2002	indicate shall be ; if
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST	ssors and assi of dollars, is oromised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut TAM y, affixed by a LK know K	$\frac{1}{2} - \frac{1}{2}$ $\frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}{2} + \frac{1}$	$2 - \frac{1}{2}$ 11 gramm 11 gramm	\Box the whole (natical changes 202 person duly au U	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if any RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of	ssors and assi of dollars, is oromised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut TAM r, affixed by a r, affixed by a	$\int_{-0}^{0} \frac{1}{2} = \int_{-1}^{0} \frac{1}{2} = \int_{-1}^$	2 - 1 rt of the $1 gramm1 (,$	The whole (hatical changes 2002 person duly au 1000 1000 person duly au 10000 10000 10000 10000 100000 100000	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ^① (The sentence between the symbols ^① , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signe to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930.	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an ID REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut , affixed by a , affixed b , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a	$\frac{1}{2}$	$2 - \frac{1}{2}$ It of the Il gramm or other $2 - \frac{1}{2}$ or other $2 - \frac{1}{2}$	The whole (hatical changes 2002 person duly au 1000 1000 person duly au 10000 10000 10000 10000 100000 100000	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if n In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an ID REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST of	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut , affixed by a , affixed b , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a , a	$\frac{1}{2}$	$2 - \frac{1}{2}$ It of the Il gramm or other $2 - \frac{1}{2}$ or other $2 - \frac{1}{2}$	The whole (hatical changes 2002 person duly au 1000 1000 person duly au 10000 10000 10000 10000 100000 100000	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if it In construing this deed, where the context so required and so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has executed grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCH THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST y of	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut 	- $ -$	2 It of the Il gramm (IL, or other)))))))))))))	The whole (hatical changes 2002 person duly au 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 10	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if n In construing this deed, where the context so require made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT. THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST y of	ssors and assi of dollars, is oromised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut TAM y, affixed by a TAM y, affixed by a TAM y a TAM TAM y a TAM	- $ -$	2 - rt of the ll gramm $11,or other2 -rt of the 11,rt of the rt of the $	☐ the whole (natical changes 2002 person duly au	indicate shall be ; if thorized
To Have and to Hold the same unto grantee and g The true and actual consideration paid for this tran actual consideration consists of or includes other property which) consideration. ⁽¹⁾ (The sentence between the symbols ⁽¹⁾ , if r In construing this deed, where the context so requ made so that this deed shall apply equally to corporations IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the grantor has execute grantor is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed to do so by order of its board of directors. THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCF THIS INSTRUMENT WILL NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCF THIS INSTRUMENT IN VIOLATION OF APPLICABLE LAND USE LAWS AN LATIONS. BEFORE SIGNING OR ACCEPTING THIS INSTRUMENT, THE ACQUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY SHOULD CHECK WITH THE PRIATE CITY OR COUNTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPROV AND TO DETERMINE ANY LIMITS ON LAWSUITS AGAINST FARMING OR PRACTICES AS DEFINED IN ORS 30.930. STATE OF OREGON, County This instrument was ac by	rantee's heirs, succe nsfer, stated in terms y or value given or p not applicable, should be tires, the singular ind s and to individuals. ed this instrument or ed and its seal, if an RIBED IN D REGU- PERSON APPRO- ED USES FOREST y of	ssors and assi of dollars, is promised which deleted. See ORS cludes the plut 	- $ -$	2 It of the Il gramm (IL, or other)))))))))))))	☐ the whole (natical changes 2002 person duly au	indicate shall be ; if thorized